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PONTOAÇÃO RD 135
    METRO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 11 VICTOR BROCHADO 123 0 0 62 61

2 36 EDSON BENTO COUTINHO 98 25 25 53 45

3 96 EDSON MASSARO POSTALLI 96 27 2 48 48

4 75 EMERSON A. SARANZ 82 41 14 45 37

5 280 RONALDO A. DE OLIVEIRA 78 45 4 25 53

6 42 DOUGLAS BORIN DE JESUS 74 49 4 33 41

7 9 FABIANO MARANHÃO 66 57 8 37 29

8 63 WELLINGTON R. GARCIA 62 61 4 29 33

9 65 JOSE ANTONIO ALVES 61 62 1 41 20

10 87 FLAVIO F. PAMPLONA 45 78 16 20 25

Event Legend
#1 27/10/2012 METROPOLITANO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL #2 27/10/2012 METROPOLITANO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL
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